Kreis Heinsberg | Pokal 2024
TAC Stahe Niederbusch (1351)
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Anlage
Zum Wasserwerk, 52538 Gangelt-Niederbusch
G 0177-5125802 andreas@capellmann.de

Sportwart/in
Franken, Thomas
T 01776300777 thomas.franken@gmx.net

Schiedsrichterobmann

Conrads, Guido
T 0177-7260544 Guido.Conrads@gmx.de
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Damen 30 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal
MF: Desiree Wolters

m 01772391619; desiree.wolters@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Herings, Ute
Wiegand, Silke

van Daal, Susann
Rexing, Christina
RoRRkamp, Michaela
Weingarth, Sandra (SUI*)
Prein, Kathrin
Henzler, Gabi
Dohse, Bettina
Mansel, Daniela
Schaaf, Janine

Ehl, Birgit

Wolters, Desiree
Rzeppa, Nora
Philippen, Lydia
Geilenkirchen, Judith
Houben, Doreen
Cummaudo, Sonja (ITA N)
Krenzke, Birgit
Teuwen, Christina
21 Hoven, Sandra
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ID-Nr.

27800857
27400804
29304442
28502778
27300901
28253532
27800874
26901291
28401696
28703807
27700888
27900970
27901033
27901318
28201441
27900976
28551600
26851861
26701445
28553534
27500754

LK

LK16,9
LK17,6
LK17,8
LK18,9
LK19,8
LK20,1
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,7
LK23,1
LK21,9
LK20,1
LK25,0
LK23,8
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,8

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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